



\$~71

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 612/2019**

SUMAN BALA & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Amrit Pal S. Gambhir, Advocate

versus

CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Virender Pratap Singh, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

21.04.2022

%

In view of the Full Court reference today, the matter is not being taken up.

List on 22.11.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

APRIL 21, 2022