



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 612/2019**

SUMAN BALA & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Wahid Choudhary, Advocate
along with Petitioner

versus

CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Advocate for
R-1
Mr. Virender Pratap Singh Charak
and Ms. Shubhra Parashar, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER
20.04.2023

%

It is already 5.30 p.m.

No time left.

List on 21.08.2023.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

APRIL 20, 2023/hp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any