



\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 612/2019 & CM APPL. 42664/2023**

SUMAN BALA & ORS

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. AMrit Pal S. Gambhir,
Adv.

versus

CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv. for
R-1
Mr. Virender Pratap Singh
Charak and Ms. Shubhra
Parashar, Advs. for UOI

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

06.11.2024

The Hon'ble Judge is busy in dictating time bound judgments.

Re-notify on 10.03.2025.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

NOVEMBER 06, 2024

sp