



\$~15

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 612/2019 & CM APPL. 42664/2023**

SUMAN BALA & ORS

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Amritpal S. Gambhir, Advocate.

versus

CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Thakur Virender Pratap Singh
Charak, Ms. Shubhra Parashar and Mr.
Shivam Mani Tripathi, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ JAIN

ORDER

%

10.03.2025

The Hon'ble Judge is sitting in DB-V with Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin
Chawla.

List on 28.07.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MARCH 10, 2025/ss