



\$~28

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 612/2019 & CM APPL. 42664/2023 (U/O 1 Rule 10)**

SUMAN BALA & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Amrit Pal S. Gambhir,
Advocate

versus

CENTRAL POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Satyendra Kumar, Adv. for
R-1
Mr. Virender Pratap Singh
Charak, Ms. Shubhra Parashar,
Advocates for UOI

CORAM:

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARISH VAIDYANATHAN
SHANKAR**

ORDER
20.07.2026

%

1. It is already 04:45 PM. No time left.
2. List on 13.10.2026.

HARISH VAIDYANATHAN SHANKAR, J.

JULY 20, 2026/rk